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AA-ID-BO202

Drain sold separately.

All dimensions are approximate.

Structure measurements must be verified against the unit to ensure proper fit.

DESCRIPTION

Tall Lavatory Faucet
Black finish
Solid brass construction
Ceramic disc cartridge
Complies with CSA standards

MEASUREMENTS

SIZE

10.75"

1.5”
3.5”

1.5”

1.875”

5.5”

1.875”

4.375”

1.375”

10.75

8.75”

ø1”


